
 
 

 

West Texas District Office 
George Mahon Federal Building, Room 408 
1205 Texas Avenue, Lubbock, Texas 79401 

 
Telephone: (806) 472-7462 

Fax: (800) 676-1005 
Office Website 

Office Email 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
District Director Calvin Davis (806) 472-7503 calvin.davis@sba.gov 
Deputy District Director Reynald “Rey” Lops (806) 472-7502 reynald.lops@sba.gov 
Administrative Officer Sandra Caldwell (806) 302-1327 sandra.caldwell@sba.gov 
Economic Development / 
Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Matthew Jock (806) 472-7467 matthew.jock@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist / 
SCORE Liaison 

Kim Voss (806) 472-7466 kim.voss@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist / 
International Trade 

Jennifer Oldham (806) 472-7464 jennifer.oldham@sba.gov 

District Support 
Assistant/Social Media 

Vacant   
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